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Overall Under 14 Team classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Australia      2990.00 2821.33 2981.13 8792.46
         Mcgrady Benjamin

 Ferguson Sade*
 Teague Abbey*
 O'Toole Joel
 Kelly Levi*
 Christie Bailey*

U14 M 
U14 F 
U14 F 
U14 M 
U14 M 
U14 M 

740.00
960.94

*1000.00
770.00

*1000.00
*990.00

661.97
*1000.00
*821.33
732.39
704.23

*1000.00

515.23
*1000.00
*981.13
769.04

*1000.00
850.25

 

2   New Zealand      2390.63 1846.65 2221.81 6459.09
         Brown Alexandra*

 Williams Courtney*
 Brown Kristie*
 Mckenzie Ethan
 Williams Mitchell*
 Shirley Zac*

U14 F 
U14 F 
U14 F 
U14 M 
U14 M 
U14 M 

*796.88
*812.50
*781.25
760.00
540.00
760.00

384.00
*850.67
285.33
279.68
*446.68
*549.30

*729.56
*801.89

538.07
*690.36

 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


